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EN-37(019) 

SALES PACKAGING SPECIFICATION 

 

１． PRODUCT NAME：0.5 FPC CONN. E/O BACKFLIP H=1.0MM ASSEMBLY 

 EMBOSSED TAPE PACKAGING 

      PART NUMBER： ５０３４８０－＊＊００  

              ５０３４８０－＊＊２０ (SHARP TYPE) 

    （＊＊ IS CIRCUITS SIZE） 

 

 ２．STANDARD PACK QUANTITY 

 

CKT. 
SIZE 

CARRIER TAPE  
WIDTH (mm) 

QTY. PER REEL 

SHIPPING CARTON 

NUMBER OF 
REELS 

QUANTITY 

4 

16 3,000 7 21,000 

5 

6 

8 

10 

12 

14 

24 3,000 6 18,000 

16 

17 

18 

20 

22 

24 

26 

32 32 3,000 5 15,000 
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SALES PACKAGING SPECIFICATION 

３.CARTON OUTER DIMENSIONS (REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY) 

 
 
 

   
 


